
POSTAL 

SECTOR
COUNCIL ALTERNATIVE SECTOR NAME 

DATES
CAMPAIGN

AL1 1 St Albans City & District Council London Road, St Albans 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL1 2 St Albans City & District Council St Julians, Sopwell, St Albans 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL1 3 St Albans City & District Council Central St Albans, St Albans 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL1 4 St Albans City & District Council Fleetwill, St Albans 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL1 5 St Albans City & District Council The Camp, St Albans 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL2 1 St Albans City & District Council London Colney, Napsbury 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL2 2 St Albans City & District Council Park Street, Frogmore 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL2 3 St Albans City & District Council Bricket Wood 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL3 4 St Albans City & District Council St Stephens, St Albans 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL3 5 St Albans City & District Council Bernard's Heath, Townsend, St Albans 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL3 6 St Albans City & District Council St. Albans (Incl Porters Wood, Childwickbury) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL3 7 St Albans City & District Council Redbourn 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL3 8 Dacorum Borough Council Markyate, Flamstead 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL4 0 St Albans City & District Council St. Albans (Incl Colney Heath, Smallford) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL4 8 St Albans City & District Council Wheathampstead 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL4 9 St Albans City & District Council St. Albans (Incl Sandridge, Marshalswick) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL5 1 St Albans City & District Council The Grove, Harpenden 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL5 2 St Albans City & District Council Hatching Green, Harpenden 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL5 3 St Albans City & District Council Kinsbourne Green, Harpenden 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL5 4 St Albans City & District Council Station Road, Harpenden 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

AL5 5 St Albans City & District Council Batford, Cold Harbour, Harpenden 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B1 1 Birmingham City Council Lee Bank, Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B1 2 Birmingham City Council St Marks Street, Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B1 3 Birmingham City Council Newhall Hill, Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B10 0 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Small Heath (West)) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B10 9 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Small Heath (East)) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B11 1 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Sparkbrook, Sparkhill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B11 2 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Tyseley, Sparkbrook, Sparkhill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B11 3 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Sparkhill, Tyseley, Greet) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B11 4 Birmingham City Council Sparkhill 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B12 0 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Deritend, Bordesley, Camp Hill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B12 8 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Balsall Heath, Sparkbrook) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B12 9 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Balsall Heath, Camp Hill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B13 0 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Moseley, Billesley) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B13 8 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Moseley, Moor Green) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B13 9 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Moseley, Kings Heath) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



B14 4 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Yardley Wood, Kings Heath) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B14 5 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Maypole, Kings Heath) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B14 6 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Kings Heath, Moseley) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B14 7 Birmingham City Council Kings Heath, Moseley 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B15 1 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Edgbaston, Five Ways) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B15 2 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Edgbaston) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B15 3 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Edgbaston, Chad Valley) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B16 0 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Edgbaston, Rotton Park) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B16 8 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Edgbaston, Ladywood (East)) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B16 9 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Edgbaston, Ladywood (West)) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B17 0 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Harborne, Quinton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B17 8 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Edgbaston, Harborne, Quinton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B17 9 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Harborne) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B18 4 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Hockley, Winson Green) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B18 5 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Hockley. Gib Heath) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B18 6 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Hockley) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B18 7 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Hockley (West)) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B19 1 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Lozells, Handsworth, Hockley) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B19 2 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Lozells, Hockley) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B19 3 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Hockley (East)) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B2 4 Birmingham City Council New Street,  Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B2 5 Birmingham City Council Cannon Street,  Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B20 1 Birmingham City Council Birmingham ( Incl Handsworth, Brown's Green) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B20 2 Birmingham City Council Birmingham ( Incl Handsworth Wood) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B20 3 Birmingham City Council Birmingham ( Incl Handsworth, Birchfield) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B21 0 Birmingham City Council Birmingham ( Incl Handsworth, Middlemore Ind Est)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B21 8 Birmingham City Council Birmingham ( Incl Handsworth) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B21 9 Birmingham City Council Handsworth 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B23 5 Birmingham City Council Birmingham ( Incl Erdington, Short Heath) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B23 6 Birmingham City Council Birmingham ( Incl Erdington) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B23 7 Birmingham City Council Birmingham ( Incl Erdington, Stockland Green) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B24 0 Birmingham City Council Birmingham ( Incl Erdington, Tyburn) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B24 8 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Erdington, Gravelly Hill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B24 9 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Erdington, Birches Green) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B25 8 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Yardley) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B26 1 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Yardley, Sheldon (West) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B26 2 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Yardley, Sheldon (East) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B26 3 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Sheldon) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



B27 6 Birmingham City Council Acocks Green 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B27 7 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Acocks Green) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B28 0 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Hall Green, Yardley Wood) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B28 8 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Hall Green (North)) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B28 9 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Hall Green (South)) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B29 4 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Selly Oak, Weoley Castle) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B29 5 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Selly Oak, Lodge Hill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B29 6 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Selly Oak) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B29 7 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Selly Park, Selly Oak) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B3 1 Birmingham City Council George Street, Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B3 2 Birmingham City Council Colmore Row, Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B3 3 Birmingham City Council Great Charles Street Queensway, Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B30 1 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Kings Norton, Bournville) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B30 2 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Stirchley, Bournville) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B30 3 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Kings Norton, Stirchley) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B31 1 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Northfield, Woodcock Hill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B31 2 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Northfield, Longbridge) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B31 3 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Northfield, West Heath) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B31 4 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Northfield, Turves Green) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B31 5 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Northfield) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B32 1 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Quinton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B32 2 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Quinton, Harborne) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B32 3 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Quinton, Bartley Green) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B32 4 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Woodgate, Bartley Green) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B33 0 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Kitts Green) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B33 8 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Stechford, Yardley, Kitts Green) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B33 9 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Kitts Green, Stechford) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B34 6 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Shard End, Buckland End) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B34 7 Birmingham City Council Shard End, Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B35 6 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Castle Vale) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B35 7 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Castle Vale, Castle Bromwich) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B36 0 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Birmingham (Incl Castle Bromwich, Kingshurst) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B36 8 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Ward End) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B36 9 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Birmingham (Incl Castle Bromwich) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B37 5 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Birmingham (Incl Fordbridge) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B37 6 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Birmingham (Incl Kingshurst, Chelmsley Wood) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B37 7 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Birmingham (Incl Marston Green, Chelmsley Wood)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B38 8 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Kings Norton, West Heath) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



B38 9 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Kings Norton, Hawkesley) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B4 7 Birmingham City Council High Street, Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B40 1 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun National Exhibition Centre, Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B42 1 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Perry Barr, Great Barr (West)) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B42 2 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Perry Barr, Great Barr (East)) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B44 0 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Kingstanding, Great Barr) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B44 8 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Great Barr, Perry Barr) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B44 9 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Great Barr, Kingstanding) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B45 0 Birmingham City Council Frankley, Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B5 4 Birmingham City Council Bullring, Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B5 5 Birmingham City Council Fazeley Street, Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B5 6 Birmingham City Council Digbeth, Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B5 7 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Edgbaston, Balsall Heath) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B6 4 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Aston (South)) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B6 5 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Aston) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B6 6 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Aston (North)) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B6 7 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Aston, Witton, Holford) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B62 0 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Halesowen (Incl Romsley, Hunnington) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B62 8 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Mucklow Hill, Coombeswood, Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B62 9 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Halesowen (Incl Hurst Green) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B63 1 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Halesowen (Incl Hayley Green, Hasbury) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B63 2 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Cradley, Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B63 3 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Short Crossm Hawne, Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B63 4 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Halesowen (Incl Hasbury) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B7 4 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Nechells, Vauxhall, Aston) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B7 5 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Nechells) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B72 1 Birmingham City Council Sutton Coldfield (Incl Wylde Green) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B73 5 Birmingham City Council Sutton Coldfield (Incl Wylde Green, Boldmere) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B73 6 Birmingham City Council Sutton Coldfield (Incl New Oscott, Maney) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B74 2 Birmingham City Council Sutton Coldfield (Incl Streetly, Four Oaks) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B74 4 Birmingham City Council Sutton Coldfield (Incl Four Oaks, Little Aston) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B75 5 Birmingham City Council Sutton Coldfield (Incl Canwell, Bassetts Pole) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B75 6 Birmingham City Council Sutton Coldfield (Incl Bassetts Pole, Four Oaks) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B75 7 Birmingham City Council Falcon Lodge, Sutton Coldfield 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B76 1 Birmingham City Council Sutton Coldfield (Incl Minworth) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B76 2 Birmingham City Council Sutton Coldfield (Incl Sutton New Hall, Minworth) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B76 9 Birmingham City Council Minworth, Curdworth, Wishaw 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B8 1 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Saltley, Washwood Heath) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



B8 2 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Washwood Heath, Ward End) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B8 3 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Saltley, Alum Rock) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B9 4 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Bordesley, Bordesley Green) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B9 5 Birmingham City Council Birmingham (Incl Bordesley Green, Small Heath) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B90 1 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Shirley, Tidbury Green 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B90 2 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Hasluck's Green, Shirley Heath, Shirley 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B90 3 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Shirley, Birmingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B90 4 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Cheswick Green, Monkspath, Solihull 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B91 1 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Sharmans Cross, Solihull 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B91 2 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Solihull (Incl Catherine-de-barnes) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B91 3 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Hillfield, Solihull 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B92 0 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Hampton-in-arden, Barston 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B92 7 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Kineton Green, Solihull 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B92 8 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Ulverley Green, Solihull 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B92 9 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Rowood Drive, Solihull 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B93 0 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Knowle, Chadwick End 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B93 8 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Dorridge, Bentley Heath 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B93 9 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Knowle, Bentley Heath 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

B94 6 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Hockley Heath, Lapworth 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BA12 0 West Wiltshire District Council Warminster (Incl Codford) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BA12 6 Salisbury Council Mere, Zeals, Kilmington 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BA12 7 West Wiltshire District Council Sutton Veny, Corsley 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BA12 8 West Wiltshire District Council Warminster (Incl Crockerton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BA12 9 West Wiltshire District Council Warminster (Incl Bishopstrow, Boreham) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BA13 2 West Wiltshire District Council Fell Road, Westbury 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BA13 3 West Wiltshire District Council Westbury (Incl Dilton Marsh, Old Dilton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BA13 4 West Wiltshire District Council Dilton Marsh, Bratton, Edington 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BA14 0 West Wiltshire District Council Trowbridge (Incl North Bradley) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BA14 6 West Wiltshire District Council Holt, Steeple Ashton, Semington 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BA14 7 West Wiltshire District Council Trowbridge (Incl Hilperton, Hilperton Marsh) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BA14 8 West Wiltshire District Council Trowbridge (Incl Staverton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BA14 9 West Wiltshire District Council Trowbridge (Incl Southwick, Wingfield) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BA15 1 West Wiltshire District Council Bradford-on-avon, Bath 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BA15 2 West Wiltshire District Council Winsley, Lower Westwood 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BB1 4 Hyndburn Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB10 1 Burnley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB10 2 Burnley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB10 3 Burnley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



BB10 4 Burnley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB11 1 Burnley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB11 2 Burnley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB11 3 Burnley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB11 4 Burnley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB11 5 Burnley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB12 0 Burnley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB12 6 Burnley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB12 8 Burnley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB5 0 Hyndburn Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB5 1 Hyndburn Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB5 2 Hyndburn Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB5 3 Hyndburn Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB5 4 Hyndburn Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB5 5 Hyndburn Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB5 6 Hyndburn Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BB6 7 Hyndburn Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BL6 7 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

BS20 0 North Somerset Council Pill, Easton-in-gordano 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS20 6 North Somerset Council Portishead 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS20 7 North Somerset Council Portishead, Portbury 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS20 8 North Somerset Council Portishead, Weston-in-gordano 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS21 5 North Somerset Council Cannons Gate, Clevedon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS21 6 North Somerset Council Clevedon (Incl Tickenham, Kenn) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS21 7 North Somerset Council Clevedon (Incl Walton Bay, Walton-in-gordano) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS22 6 North Somerset Council Weston-super-mare (Incl Worle) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS22 7 North Somerset Council Weston-super-mare (Incl St. Georges, Wick St. Lawrence)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS22 8 North Somerset Council Weston-super-mare (Incl Milton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS22 9 North Somerset Council Weston-super-mare (Incl Kewstoke, Wick St. Lawrence)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS23 1 North Somerset Council Beach Road, Weston-super-mare 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS23 2 North Somerset Council Bristol Road Lower, Weston-super-mare 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS23 3 North Somerset Council Locking Road, Weston-super-mare 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS23 4 North Somerset Council Weston-super-mare (Incl Uphill, Bleadon) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS24 0 North Somerset Council Bleadon, Lympsham, Edingworth 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS24 6 North Somerset Council Hewish, West Hewish 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS24 7 North Somerset Council Weston-super-mare (Incl Locking, West Wick) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS24 8 North Somerset Council Locking, Elborough 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



BS24 9 North Somerset Council Weston-super-mare (Incl Hutton, Locking) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS25 1 North Somerset Council Winscombe (Incl Shipham, Rowberrow, Barton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS25 5 North Somerset Council Sandford, Churchill 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS26 2 Sedgemoor Council Axbridge (Incl Rooksbridge, Cross) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS27 3 Sedgemoor Council Cheddar (Incl Draycott, Rodney Stoke) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS28 4 Sedgemoor Council Wedmore (Incl Blackford, Theale) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS29 6 North Somerset Council Woolvers Hill, Stonebridge, Knightcott, Banwell 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS40 5 North Somerset Council Wrington, Langford, Redhill 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS40 7 North Somerset Council Blagdon, Burrington, Butcombe 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS40 9 North Somerset Council Felton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS41 8 North Somerset Council Dundry 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS41 9 North Somerset Council Long Ashton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS48 1 North Somerset Council Nailsea, Wraxall 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS48 2 North Somerset Council Nailsea 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS48 3 North Somerset Council Backwell, Barrow Gurney 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS48 4 North Somerset Council Nailsea, Brockley, Backwell 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS49 4 North Somerset Council Yatton, Claverham, Cleeve 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

BS49 5 North Somerset Council Congresbury 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CA18 1 Copeland Borough Council Ravenglass (Incl Muncaster, Broad Oak, Birkby) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CA19 1 Copeland Borough Council Drigg, Eskdale, Irton, Boot 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CA20 1 Copeland Borough Council Seascale (Incl Gosforth, Calderbridge) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CA21 2 Copeland Borough Council Beckermet (Incl Braystones) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CA22 2 Copeland Borough Council Egremont (Incl Thornhill, Bigrigg) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CA23 3 Copeland Borough Council Cleator (Incl Ennerdale, Kinniside) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CA24 3 Copeland Borough Council Moor Row (Incl Westlakes Sci & Tech Park) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CA25 5 Copeland Borough Council Cleator Moor (Incl Padstow, Whinney Hill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CA26 3 Copeland Borough Council Frizington (Incl Arlecdon, Rowrah, Kirkland) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CA27 0 Copeland Borough Council Main Street, St Bees 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CA28 6 Copeland Borough Council Whitehaven (Incl Parton, Lowca, Low Moresby) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CA28 7 Copeland Borough Council Duke Street, Whitehaven 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CA28 8 Copeland Borough Council Whitehaven (Incl Hensingham, Moresby Parks) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CA28 9 Copeland Borough Council Whitehaven (Incl Sandwith, Rottington, Greenbank)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CA8 7 Tynedale District Council Gilsland, Greenhead 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CB25 0 East Cambridge Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB6 1 East Cambridge Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB6 2 East Cambridge Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB6 3 East Cambridge Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC



CB7 4 East Cambridge Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB7 5 East Cambridge Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB8 0 East Cambridge Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB8 7 East Cambridge Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CB8 9 East Cambridge Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CF31 1 Bridgend County Borough Council Bridgend (Incl Litchard, The Derwen, Wild Mill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF31 2 Bridgend County Borough Council Brackla, Brackla Ind Est 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF31 3 Bridgend County Borough Council Bridgend (Incl Waterton, Whiterock) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF31 4 Bridgend County Borough Council Bridgend (Incl Pen-y-fai, Bryntirion) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF31 5 Bridgend County Borough Council Broadland, Bridgend 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF32 0 Bridgend County Borough Council Cefn Cribwr, Laleston 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF32 7 Bridgend County Borough Council Ogmore Vale, Nantymoel 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF32 8 Bridgend County Borough Council Pontycymer, Bettws, Blaengarw 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF32 9 Bridgend County Borough Council Sarn, Bryncethin, Tondu 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF33 4 Bridgend County Borough Council North Cornelly 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF33 6 Bridgend County Borough Council Kenfig Hill, Pyle 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF34 0 Bridgend County Borough Council Maesteg (Incl Nantyffyllon, Caerau) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF34 9 Bridgend County Borough Council Maesteg (Incl Llangynwyd, Cwmfelin) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF35 5 Bridgend County Borough Council Pencoed, Coychurch, Ewenny, Treoes 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF35 6 Bridgend County Borough Council Pencoed, Coity, Blackmill 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF36 3 Bridgend County Borough Council Porthcawl (Incl Nottage) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF36 5 Bridgend County Borough Council Porthcawl (Incl Newton, Danygraig) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF46 5 Merthyr Tydfil Council Treharris (Incl Quakers Yard, Edwardsville) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF47 0 Merthyr Tydfil Council Merthyr Tydfil (Incl Mountain Hare, Twynyrodyn) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF47 8 Merthyr Tydfil Council Merthyr Tydfil (Incl Morgantown, The Quar) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF47 9 Merthyr Tydfil Council Merthyr Tydfil (Incl Penydarren, Gurnos) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF48 1 Merthyr Tydfil Council Merthyr Tydfil (Incl Heolgerrig, Abercanaid) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF48 2 Merthyr Tydfil Council Pant, Cefn Coed, Trefechan 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF48 3 Merthyr Tydfil Council Dowlais, Dowlais Top 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CF48 4 Merthyr Tydfil Council Troedyrhiw, Aberfan 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CH4 0 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CH5 1 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CH5 2 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CH5 3 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CH5 4 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CH6 5 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CH6 6 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC



CH7 1 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CH7 2 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CH7 3 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CH7 4 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CH7 5 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CH7 6 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CH8 7 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CH8 8 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CH8 9 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM11 2 Basildon District Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM12 0 Basildon District Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM12 9 Basildon District Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM16 4 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

CM16 5 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

CM16 6 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

CM16 7 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

CM17 0 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

CM17 9 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

CM18 7 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

CM19 5 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

CM3 2 Braintree District Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM5 0 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

CM5 9 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

CM7 1 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM7 2 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM7 3 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM7 4 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM7 5 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM7 9 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM77 6 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM77 7 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM77 8 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM8 1 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CM8 2 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO10 1 Babergh District Council 15.01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO10 2 Babergh District Council 15.01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO10 5 Babergh District Council 15.01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC



CO10 7 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO10 9 Babergh District Council 15.01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO11 1 Babergh District Council 15.01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO6 2 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO6 5 Babergh District Council 15.01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO7 6 Babergh District Council 15.01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO8 5 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO9 1 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO9 2 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO9 3 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CO9 4 Braintree District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

CR0 4 LONDON - Croydon 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

CR4 3 Merton 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

CT13 0 Dover District Council Sandwich (Incl Eastry, Woodnesborough) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT13 9 Dover District Council Sandwich (Incl Sandwich Bay, Richborough) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT14 0 Dover District Council Worth, Sholden, Betteshanger 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT14 6 Dover District Council Sandhills, Deal 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT14 7 Dover District Council Walmer 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT14 8 Dover District Council Kingsdown, Ringwould, Ripple 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT14 9 Dover District Council Deal (Incl Walmer, Great Mongeham, Sholden) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT15 4 Dover District Council Eythorne, Elvington 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT15 5 Dover District Council Guston, East Studdal, Martin Mill 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT15 6 Dover District Council St. Margarets-at-cliffe 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT15 7 Dover District Council Shepherdswell, Lydden, Alkham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT16 1 Dover District Council The Gateway, Dover 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT16 2 Dover District Council Dover (Incl Whitfield) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT16 3 Dover District Council Whitfield, Temple Ewell 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT17 0 Dover District Council Dover (Incl River, Temple Ewell) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT17 9 Dover District Council Western Heights, Dover 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT18 7 Folkestone and Hythe District Council Hawkinge, Capel-le-ferne 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT18 8 Folkestone and Hythe District Council Lyminge, Etchinghill, Acrise 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT19 4 Folkestone and Hythe District Council Cheriton, Morehall, Folkestone 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT19 5 Folkestone and Hythe District Council Folkestone (Central) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT19 6 Folkestone and Hythe District Council Dover Hill, Folkestone 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT20 1 Folkestone and Hythe District Council Dover Road, Folkestone 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT20 2 Folkestone and Hythe District Council Folkestone (Incl Sandgate) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT20 3 Folkestone and Hythe District Council Folkestone (Incl Sandgate, Coolinge) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE



CT21 4 Folkestone and Hythe District Council Hythe (Incl Lympne, Saltwood) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT21 5 Folkestone and Hythe District Council Seabrook, Hythe 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT21 6 Folkestone and Hythe District Council Pennypot, Hythe 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT3 1 Dover District Council Littlebourne, Wingham, Preston 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT3 2 Dover District Council Ash, Westmarsh 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CT3 3 Dover District Council Aylesham, Adisham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

CV21 1 Rugby Borough Council Rugby (Incl Brownsover, Newbold) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CV21 2 Rugby Borough Council Rugby (Incl New Bilton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CV21 3 Rugby Borough Council Clifton Road, Rugby 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CV21 4 Rugby Borough Council Rugby (Incl Hillmorton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CV22 5 Rugby Borough Council Springhill, Rugby 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CV22 6 Rugby Borough Council Rugby (Incl Dunchurch) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CV22 7 Rugby Borough Council Rugby (Incl Cawston, Bilton, Dunchurch) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CV23 0 Rugby Borough Council Rugby (Incl Clifton Upon Dunsmore) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CV23 9 Rugby Borough Council Long Lawford, Stretton On Dunsmore 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CV7 7 Solihull Metropolitan Borough Coun Balsall Common, Meriden 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CV8 3 Rugby Borough Council Wolston, Ryton On Dunsmore 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

CW3 9 Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council Madeley, Betley, Woore 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DA1 4 Bexley 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

DA17 5 Bexley 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

DA18 4 Bexley 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

DE1 1 Derby City Council Friar Gate, Derby 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE1 2 Derby City Council Osmaston Road, Derby 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE1 3 Derby City Council Little Chester, Derby 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE21 2 Derby City Council Oakwood 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE21 4 Derby City Council Chaddesden, Oakwood 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE21 6 Derby City Council Chaddesden 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE21 7 Derby City Council Spondon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE22 1 Derby City Council Derby (Incl Darley Abbey, Allestree) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE22 2 Derby City Council Allestree, Darley Abbey 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE22 3 Derby City Council St Lukes, Derby 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE22 4 Derby City Council Derby (Incl Mackworth, Kingsway) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE22 5 Amber Valley Borough Council Quarndon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE23 1 Derby City Council Littleover, Sunnyhill 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE23 2 Derby City Council Oaklands Avenue, Derby 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE23 3 Derby City Council Littleover 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE23 4 Derby City Council Havenbaulk Lane, Derby 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE



DE23 6 Derby City Council Derby (Incl Littleover) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE23 8 Derby City Council Derby (Incl Pear Tree) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE24 0 Derby City Council Alvaston 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE24 1 Derby City Council Alvaston Park 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE24 8 Derby City Council Derby (Incl Alvaston, Allenton, Pride Park) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE24 9 Derby City Council Sinfin, Shelton Lock 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE3 0 Derby City Council Ladybank Rd, Mickleover, Derby 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE3 9 Derby City Council Mickleover, Derby 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE4 5 Amber Valley Borough Council Crich, Tansley, Whatstandwell 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE5 3 Amber Valley Borough Council Ripley (Incl Lower Hartshay, Pentrich) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE5 8 Amber Valley Borough Council Ripley (Incl Denby, Denby Village, Marehay) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE5 9 Amber Valley Borough Council Codnor, Waingroves 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE55 1 Amber Valley Borough Council Swanwick, Leabrooks 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE55 4 Amber Valley Borough Council Somercotes, Riddings 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE55 7 Amber Valley Borough Council Alfreton (Incl South Wingfield, Oakerthorpe) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE56 0 Amber Valley Borough Council Belper (Incl Kilburn, Holbrook, Milford) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE56 1 Amber Valley Borough Council Belper (Incl Bargate, Duffield) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE56 2 Amber Valley Borough Council Belper (Incl Heage, Ambergate) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE56 4 Amber Valley Borough Council Duffield, Hazelwood 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE6 4 Amber Valley Borough Council Kirk Langley 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE73 5 Derby City Council West Chelleston, Derby 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE73 6 Derby City Council East Chelleston, Derby 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DE75 7 Amber Valley Borough Council Heanor (Incl Loscoe, Shipley) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

DH3 1 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Birtley 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DH3 2 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Birtley, Pelaw Grange 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DN14 0 Selby District Council Eggborough, Kellington, Pollington 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DT1 1 West Dorset District Council Dorchester (Incl Fordington) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DT1 2 West Dorset District Council Monmouth Road, Dorchester 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DT1 3 West Dorset District Council Poundbury 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DT2 0 West Dorset District Council Maiden Newton, Corscombe 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DT2 7 West Dorset District Council Cerne Abbas, Piddletrenthide 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DT2 8 West Dorset District Council Crossways, Broadmayne, Puddletown 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DT2 9 West Dorset District Council Charminster, Charlton Down 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DT3 4 West Dorset District Council Chickerell, Portesham, Abbotsbury 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DT6 3 West Dorset District Council Bridport (Incl Loders, Melplash) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DT6 4 West Dorset District Council Bridport (Incl Burton Bradstock) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DT6 5 West Dorset District Council Bridport (Incl Salwayash) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



DT6 6 West Dorset District Council Charmouth, Chideock, Morcombelake 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DT7 3 West Dorset District Council Lyme Regis (Incl Uplyme, Rousdon, Harcombe) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DT8 3 West Dorset District Council Beaminster (Incl Broadwindsor) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DT9 3 West Dorset District Council Long Street, Sherborne 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DT9 4 West Dorset District Council Sherborne 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DT9 6 West Dorset District Council Sherborne (Incl Yetminster) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY1 1 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci High Street, Dudley 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY1 2 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Russell's Hall, London Fields, Dudley 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY1 3 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci The Broadway, Dudley 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY1 4 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Dudley (Incl Woodsetton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY2 0 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Dudley (Incl Netherton, Holly Hall) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY2 7 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Kates Hill, Dudley 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY2 8 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Tansley Hill, Dudley 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY2 9 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Dudley (Incl Netherton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY3 1 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Dudley (Incl Sedgley, Woodsetton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY3 2 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Dudley (Incl Gornal Wood, Lower Gornal) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY3 3 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Dudley (Incl Sedgley) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY5 1 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Brierley Hill (Incl Merry Hill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY5 2 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Brierley Hill (Incl Quarry Bank) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY5 3 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Brierley Hill (Incl Brockmoor) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY5 4 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Brierley Hill (Incl Pensnett) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY6 0 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Kingswinford (Incl Wall Heath, Ashwood) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY6 7 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Kingswinford (Incl The Village) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY6 8 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Kingswinford (Incl Pensnett) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY6 9 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Kingswinford (Incl Wall Heath) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY8 1 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Stourbridge (Incl Lye) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY8 2 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Stourbridge (Incl Hagley, Iverley) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY8 3 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Stourbridge (Incl Wollaston) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY8 4 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Stourbridge (Incl Wollaston, Amblecote, Audnam)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY8 5 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Stourbridge (Incl Wordsley, Bells Mill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY9 7 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Stourbridge (Incl Lye, Stambermill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY9 8 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Stourbridge (Incl Lye, Wollescote) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

DY9 9 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Stourbridge (Incl Belbroughton, Clent, Hagley) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

E17 3 Waltham Forest 19.01.26-24.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

E17 4 Waltham Forest 19.01.26-24.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

E17 7 Waltham Forest 26.01.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

E4 9 Waltham Forest 26.01.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY



EN1 1 London Borough of Enfield 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

EN10 6 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

EN10 6 Broxbourne Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

EN10 7 Broxbourne Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

EN11 0 Broxbourne Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

EN11 8 Broxbourne Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

EN11 9 Broxbourne Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

EN2 9 London Borough of Enfield 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

EN7 5 Broxbourne Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

EN7 6 Broxbourne Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

EN8 0 Broxbourne Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

EN8 7 Broxbourne Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

EN8 8 Broxbourne Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

EN8 9 Broxbourne Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

EN9 1 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

EN9 2 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

EN9 3 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

EX15 1 Mid Devon District Council Cullompton (Incl Butterleigh, Langford, Westcott)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX15 2 Mid Devon District Council Willand, Kentisbeare, Plymtree 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX15 3 Mid Devon District Council Uffculme, Hemyock, Culmstock 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX16 4 Mid Devon District Council Tiverton (Incl Ash Thomas, Collipriest) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX16 5 Mid Devon District Council Tiverton (Incl Ashley, Hensleigh, Long Drag) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX16 6 Mid Devon District Council Moorehayes, Tiverton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX16 7 Mid Devon District Council Sampford Peverell, Halberton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX16 8 Mid Devon District Council Witheridge, Rackenford, Pennymoor 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX16 9 Mid Devon District Council Bampton, Shillingford, Oakford 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX17 1 Mid Devon District Council Crediton (Incl Shobrooke, Shute) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX17 2 Mid Devon District Council Crediton (Incl Barnstaple Cross) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX17 3 Mid Devon District Council Crediton (Incl Hookway, Venny Tedburn) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX17 4 Mid Devon District Council Sandford, Cheriton Fitzpaine 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX17 5 Mid Devon District Council Copplestone, Yeoford, Spreyton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX17 6 Mid Devon District Council Bow, Lapford, Morchard Bishop 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX5 4 Mid Devon District Council Silverton, Bradninch 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX5 5 Mid Devon District Council Thorverton, Newton St. Cyres 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX6 6 Teignbridge District Council Tedburn St. Mary 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX6 7 Teignbridge District Council Christow, Dunsford, Kennford 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX6 8 Teignbridge District Council Exminster, Starcross, Kenton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



EX7 0 Teignbridge District Council Dawlish (Incl Dawlish Warren, Holcombe) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

EX7 9 Teignbridge District Council West Cliff Park Drive, Dawlish 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

FY5 2 Wyre Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

FY5 4 Wyre Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

FY5 5 Wyre Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

FY6 0 Wyre Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

FY6 7 Wyre Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

FY6 8 Wyre Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

FY6 9 Wyre Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

FY7 6 Wyre Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

FY7 7 Wyre Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

FY7 8 Wyre Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

GU15 1 Surrey Heath Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

GU15 2 Surrey Heath Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

GU15 3 Surrey Heath Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

GU15 4 Surrey Heath Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

GU16 6 Surrey Heath Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

GU16 7 Surrey Heath Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

GU16 8 Surrey Heath Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

GU16 9 Surrey Heath Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

GU18 5 Surrey Heath Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

GU19 5 Surrey Heath Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

GU20 6 Surrey Heath Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

GU24 8 Surrey Heath Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

GU24 9 Surrey Heath Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

GU25 4 Runnymede Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

GU47 0 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

GU47 8 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

GU47 9 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

HA1 1 Harrow Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

HA3 0 Brent 26.01.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

HA3 5 Harrow Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

HA6 2 Hillingdon 26.01.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

HG1 1 Harrogate Borough Council Station Parade, Harrogate 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG1 2 Harrogate Borough Council New Park, Harrogate 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG1 3 Harrogate Borough Council Bilton, Harrogate 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG1 4 Harrogate Borough Council High Harrogate, Harrogate 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



HG1 5 Harrogate Borough Council East Parade, Harrogate 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG2 0 Harrogate Borough Council Harlow Hill, Harrogate 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG2 7 Harrogate Borough Council Woodlands, Harrogate 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG2 8 Harrogate Borough Council Oatlands, Harrogate 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG2 9 Harrogate Borough Council Pannal Ash, Harrogate 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG3 1 Harrogate Borough Council Pannal, Spofforth, Follifoot 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG3 2 Harrogate Borough Council Harrogate (Incl Killinghall) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG3 3 Harrogate Borough Council Bishop Monkton, Burton Leonard 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG3 4 Harrogate Borough Council Summerbridge, Dacre Banks 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG3 5 Harrogate Borough Council Pateley Bridge, Glasshouses 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG4 1 Harrogate Borough Council Little Studley, Ripon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG4 2 Harrogate Borough Council Bishopton, Ripon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG4 3 Harrogate Borough Council Kirkby Malzeard, Grewelthorpe 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG4 4 Harrogate Borough Council Masham, Thornton Watlass 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG4 5 Harrogate Borough Council Sharow, Melmerby, West Tanfield 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG5 0 Harrogate Borough Council Knaresborough (Incl Arkendale, Ferrensby, Flaxby)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG5 8 Harrogate Borough Council Knaresborough (Incl Goldsborough, Plompton, Calcutt)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HG5 9 Harrogate Borough Council Knaresborough (Incl Scotton, Staveley, Farnham) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP1 1 Dacorum Borough Council Boxmoor, Hemel Hempstead 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP1 2 Dacorum Borough Council Hemel Hempstead (Incl Winkwell, Bourne End) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP1 3 Dacorum Borough Council Hemel Hempstead (Incl Great Gaddesden, Piccotts End)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP15 6 Chiltern Council Holmer Green, Great Kingshill 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP16 0 Chiltern Council Prestwood 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP16 9 Chiltern Council Prestwood, South Heath, Lee Common 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP2 4 Dacorum Borough Council Hemel Hempstead (Incl Adeyfield) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP2 5 Dacorum Borough Council Highfield, Hemel Hempstead 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP2 6 Dacorum Borough Council Hemel Hempstead (Incl Gaddesden Row, Bridens Camp)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP2 7 Dacorum Borough Council Cupid Green, Hemel Hempstead 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP23 4 Dacorum Borough Council Tring (Incl Marsworth, Long Marston) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP23 5 Dacorum Borough Council Tring (Incl Aldbury, Cow Roast, Bulbourne) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP23 6 Dacorum Borough Council Tring (Incl Wigginton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP3 0 Dacorum Borough Council Bovingdon, Felden 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP3 8 Dacorum Borough Council Hemel Hempstead (Incl Nash Mills, Pimlico) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP3 9 Dacorum Borough Council Hemel Hempstead (Incl Shendish, Bennetts End) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP4 1 Dacorum Borough Council Berkhamsted (Incl Little Gaddesden, Dagnall) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP4 2 Dacorum Borough Council Berkhamsted (Incl Potten End, Little Heath) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP4 3 Dacorum Borough Council Berkhamsted (Incl Northchurch, Dudswell) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



HP5 1 Chiltern Council Chesham (Incl Latimer, Ley Hill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP5 2 Chiltern Council Chesham (Incl Chartridge, Bellingdon) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP5 3 Chiltern Council Chesham (Incl Ashley Green, Whelpley Hill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP6 5 Chiltern Council Amersham (Incl Hyde Heath, Chesham Bois) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP6 6 Chiltern Council Amersham (Incl Little Chalfont, Amersham On The Hill)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP7 0 Chiltern Council Amersham (Incl Coleshill, Winchmore Hill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP7 9 Chiltern Council Amersham (Incl Little Chalfont, Amersham Common)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP8 4 Chiltern Council Deanway, Chalfont St Giles 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HP9 2 Chiltern Council Beaconsfield (Incl Seer Green, Jordans) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR1 1 Herefordshire Council Hereford (Incl Holmer, Burcott) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR1 2 Herefordshire Council Bartonsham, Hereford 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR1 3 Herefordshire Council Marden, Sutton St. Nicholas 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR1 4 Herefordshire Council Bartestree, Fownhope, Lugwardine 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR2 0 Herefordshire Council Peterchurch, Ewyas Harold, Longtown 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR2 6 Herefordshire Council Hereford (Incl Lower Bullingham) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR2 7 Herefordshire Council Hereford (Incl Belmont, St. Martins) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR2 8 Herefordshire Council Much Birch, St. Weonards 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR2 9 Herefordshire Council Clehonger, Madley, Kingstone 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR3 6 Herefordshire Council Eardisley, Whitney-on-wye, Almeley 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR4 0 Herefordshire Council White Cross, Hereford 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR4 7 Herefordshire Council Credenhill, Burghill 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR4 8 Herefordshire Council Weobley, Wellington 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR4 9 Herefordshire Council Hereford (Incl Holmer, Bobblestock, Three Elms) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR5 3 Herefordshire Council Kington (Incl Lyonshall, Gladestry) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR6 0 Herefordshire Council Luston, Kimbolton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR6 8 Herefordshire Council Leominster (Incl Barons Cross, Newtown, Ryelands)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR6 9 Herefordshire Council Kingsland, Pembridge, Shobdon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR7 4 Herefordshire Council Bromyard (Incl Stoke Lacy) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR8 1 Herefordshire Council Ledbury (Incl Bosbury) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR8 2 Herefordshire Council Ledbury (Incl Much Marcle, Putley) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR9 5 Herefordshire Council Ross-on-wye (Incl Walford, Coughton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR9 6 Herefordshire Council Whitchurch, Bridstow, Goodrich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

HR9 7 Herefordshire Council Ross-on-wye (Incl Lea, Greytree) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IG10 1 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

IG10 2 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

IG10 3 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

IG10 4 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE



IG11 9 Barking & Dagenham 19.01.26-24.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

IG7 5 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

IG7 6 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

IG8 0 Redbridge 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

IG8 8 Redbridge 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

IG9 5 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

IG9 6 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

IP1 1 Ipswich Borough Council Franciscan Way, Ipswich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IP1 2 Ipswich Borough Council Norwich Road, Ipswich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IP1 3 Ipswich Borough Council Henley Road, Ipswich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IP1 4 Ipswich Borough Council Westbourne, Ipswich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IP1 5 Ipswich Borough Council White House, Ipswich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IP1 6 Ipswich Borough Council Ipswich (Incl Akenham) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IP2 0 Ipswich Borough Council Chantry, Ipswich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IP2 8 Ipswich Borough Council Ipswich (Incl Wherstead) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IP2 9 Ipswich Borough Council Ipswich (Incl Belstead) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IP27 0 Forest Heath District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP27 9 Forest Heath District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP28 7 Forest Heath District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP28 8 Forest Heath District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP29 4 Babergh District Council 15.01.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP3 0 Ipswich Borough Council Gainsborough, Ipswich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IP3 8 Ipswich Borough Council Rose Hill, Ipswich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IP3 9 Ipswich Borough Council Racecourse, Ipswich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IP4 1 Ipswich Borough Council Rosebery Road, Ipswich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IP4 2 Ipswich Borough Council Christchurch Park, Ipswich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IP4 3 Ipswich Borough Council Renfrew Road, Ipswich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IP4 4 Ipswich Borough Council Woodbridge Road, Ipswich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IP4 5 Ipswich Borough Council Ipswich (Incl Rushmere St. Andrew) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

IP7 5 Babergh District Council 15.01.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP7 6 Babergh District Council 15.01.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP7 7 Babergh District Council 15.01.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP8 3 Babergh District Council 15.01.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP9 1 Babergh District Council 15.01.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

IP9 2 Babergh District Council 15.01.25-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CCC

KT1 3 Kingston Upon Thames 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

KT15 1 Runnymede Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE



KT15 2 Runnymede Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

KT15 3 Runnymede Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

KT16 0 Runnymede Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

KT16 8 Runnymede Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

KT16 9 Runnymede Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

L10 2 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L10 3 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L10 6 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L10 8 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L20 0 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L20 3 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L20 4 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L20 5 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L20 6 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L20 7 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L20 9 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L21 0 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L21 1 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L21 2 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L21 3 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L21 4 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L21 5 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L21 6 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L21 7 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L21 8 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L21 9 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L22 0 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L22 1 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L22 2 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L22 3 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L22 4 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L22 5 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L22 6 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L22 7 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L22 8 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L22 9 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L23 0 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



L23 1 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L23 2 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L23 3 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L23 4 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L23 5 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L23 6 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L23 7 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L23 8 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L23 9 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L29 1 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L29 3 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L29 5 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L29 6 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L29 7 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L29 8 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L29 9 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L30 0 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L30 1 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L30 2 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L30 3 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L30 4 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L30 5 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L30 6 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L30 7 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L30 8 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L30 9 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L31 0 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L31 1 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L31 2 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L31 3 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L31 4 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L31 5 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L31 6 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L31 7 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L31 8 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L31 9 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L34 2 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



L34 6 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L35 0 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L35 4 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L35 6 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L35 8 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L35 9 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L37 0 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L37 1 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L37 2 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L37 3 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L37 4 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L37 6 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L37 7 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L37 8 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L38 0 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L38 3 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L38 4 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L38 5 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L38 6 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L38 7 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L38 8 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L38 9 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L40 2 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L40 3 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

L9 5 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA1 1 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA1 2 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA1 3 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA1 4 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA1 5 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA13 0 Barrow-in-Furness Borough Council Barrow-in-furness 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

LA13 9 Barrow-in-Furness Borough Council Newbarns, Barrow-in-furness 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

LA14 1 Barrow-in-Furness Borough Council Hindpool, Barrow-in-furness 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

LA14 2 Barrow-in-Furness Borough Council Barrow Island, Barrow-in-furness 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

LA14 3 Barrow-in-Furness Borough Council Walney 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

LA14 4 Barrow-in-Furness Borough Council Barrow-in-furness (Incl Thwaite Flat, Roanhead) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

LA14 5 Barrow-in-Furness Borough Council Ainslie Street, Barrow-in-furness 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



LA15 8 Barrow-in-Furness Borough Council Market Street, Dalton-in-furness 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

LA16 7 Barrow-in-Furness Borough Council Ireleth, Askam In Furness 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

LA18 4 Copeland Borough Council Millom (Incl Haverigg, Silecroft, Kirksanton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

LA18 5 Copeland Borough Council Millom (Incl The Green, The Hill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

LA19 5 Copeland Borough Council Bootle, Bootle Station 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

LA2 0 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA2 6 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA2 8 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA2 9 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA3 1 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA3 2 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA3 3 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA4 4 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA4 5 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA4 6 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA5 0 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA5 8 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA5 9 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LA6 1 Lancaster City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE1 1 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE1 2 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE1 3 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE1 4 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE1 5 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE1 6 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE1 7 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE12 6 Rushcliffe Council East Leake, Wymeswold 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

LE19 0 Blaby District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE19 1 Blaby District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE19 2 Blaby District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE19 3 Blaby District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE19 4 Blaby District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE2 0 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE2 1 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE2 3 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE2 6 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE2 7 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



LE2 8 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE2 9 Blaby District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE3 0 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE3 1 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE3 2 Blaby District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE3 3 Blaby District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE3 5 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE3 6 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE3 8 Blaby District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE3 9 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE4 0 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE4 1 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE4 2 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE4 5 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE4 6 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE4 7 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE4 9 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE5 0 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE5 1 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE5 2 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE5 3 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE5 4 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE5 5 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE5 6 Leicester City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE8 4 Blaby District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE8 5 Blaby District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE8 6 Blaby District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE9 1 Blaby District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE9 2 Blaby District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE9 3 Blaby District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LE9 4 Blaby District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL11 5 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL12 9 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL18 6 Flintshire County Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL58 8 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL59 5 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL60 6 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



LL61 5 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL61 6 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL62 5 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL63 5 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL64 5 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL65 1 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL65 2 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL65 3 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL65 4 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL66 0 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL66 9 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL67 0 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL68 0 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL68 9 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL69 9 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL70 9 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL71 7 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL71 8 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL72 8 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL73 8 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL74 8 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL75 7 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL75 8 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL76 8 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL77 7 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL77 8 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL78 7 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LL78 8 Anglesey Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

LS17 0 Harrogate Borough Council Huby, North Rigton, Weeton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

LS22 4 Harrogate Borough Council Linton, Kirk Deighton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

LS24 8 Selby District Council Tadcaster (Incl Wighill, Colton, Healaugh) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

LS24 9 Selby District Council Tadcaster (Incl Church Fenton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

LS25 5 Selby District Council South Milford, Monk Fryston 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

LS25 6 Selby District Council Sherburn In Elmet, Biggin 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

M24 1 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

M24 2 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

M24 4 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



M24 5 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

M24 6 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

ME1 3 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME10 1 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME10 2 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME10 3 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME10 4 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME10 5 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME11 5 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME12 1 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME12 2 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME12 3 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME12 4 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME13 0 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME13 7 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME13 8 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME13 9 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME18 5 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME19 4 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME19 5 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME19 6 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME20 6 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME20 7 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME5 9 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME6 5 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME9 0 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME9 7 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME9 8 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

ME9 9 Swale Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

MK19 6 South Northamptonshire District 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

N14 7 London Borough of Enfield 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

N17 6 Haringey Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

NE10 0 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Gateshead (Incl Pelaw, Felling, Bill Quay) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE10 8 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Gateshead (Incl Wardley) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE10 9 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Gateshead (Incl Felling, Windy Nook) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE11 0 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Gateshead (Incl Team Valley ) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE11 9 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Gateshead (Incl Dunston, Metro Riverside Park) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



NE16 3 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Swalwell 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE16 4 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Whickham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE16 5 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Whickham, Sunniside 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE17 7 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Chopwell, Hamsterley Colliery 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE19 1 Tynedale District Council Otterburn, Elsdon, Rochester 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE19 2 Tynedale District Council Kirkwhelpington, Great Whittington 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE21 4 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Blaydon-on-tyne (Incl Blaydon Burn) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE21 5 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Blaydon-on-tyne (Incl Winlaton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE21 6 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Blaydon-on-tyne (Incl Winlaton Mill, Winlaton, Barlow)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE22 5 Wansbeck District Council Rothesay Terrace, Bedlington 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE22 6 Wansbeck District Council Bedlington (Incl Nedderton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE22 7 Wansbeck District Council Bedlington (Incl East Sleekburn, West Sleekburn) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE31 1 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Hedgeley Road, Hebburn 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE31 2 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Finchale Road, Hebburn 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE32 3 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Lulworth Avenue, Jarrow 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE32 4 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Durham Drive, Jarrow 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE32 5 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Jarrow (Incl Monkton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE33 1 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Commercial Road, South Shields 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE33 2 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Beach Road, South Shields 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE33 3 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Mowbray Road, South Shields 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE33 4 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Stanhope Road, South Shields 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE33 5 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Marshall Wallis Road, South Shields 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE34 0 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough West Harton, South Shields 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE34 6 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Sunderland Road, South Shields 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE34 7 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Prince Edward Road, South Shields 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE34 8 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Whiteleas Way, South Shields 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE34 9 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Masefield Drive, South Shields 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE35 9 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Arnold Street, Boldon Colliery 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE36 0 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough East Boldon (Incl West Boldon) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE39 1 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Rowlands Gill (Incl Hamsterley Mill, Lintzford) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE39 2 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Rowlands Gill (Incl High Spen, Highfield) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE40 3 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Ryton (Incl Clara Vale, Barmoor) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE40 4 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Ryton (Incl Greenside, Crawcrook, Woodside) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE41 8 Tynedale District Council Dene Road, Wylam 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE42 5 Tynedale District Council Adderlane Road, Prudhoe 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE42 6 Tynedale District Council Prudhoe (Incl Ovingham, Ovington, Low Prudhoe)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE43 7 Tynedale District Council Stocksfield (Incl Mickley, Newton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



NE44 6 Tynedale District Council Riding Mill (Incl Broomhaugh, Healey) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE45 5 Tynedale District Council Roman Way, Corbridge 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE46 1 Tynedale District Council Hexham (Incl Fellside, Juniper) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE46 2 Tynedale District Council Hexham (Incl Warden, Dalton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE46 3 Tynedale District Council Kingsgate Terrace, Hexham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE46 4 Tynedale District Council Acomb, Humshaugh, Wall, Oakwood 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE47 0 Tynedale District Council Slaley, Steel, Low Juniper 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE47 5 Tynedale District Council Newbrough, Fourstones 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE47 6 Tynedale District Council Haydon Bridge, Chesterwood 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE47 7 Tynedale District Council Bardon Mill, Redburn, Henshaw 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE47 8 Tynedale District Council Whitfield, Carrshield 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE47 9 Tynedale District Council Allendale, Catton, Allenheads 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE48 1 Tynedale District Council Kielder, Tarset, Falstone 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE48 2 Tynedale District Council Bellingham, West Woodburn 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE48 3 Tynedale District Council Wark, Simonburn, Birtley 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE48 4 Tynedale District Council Barrasford, Gunnerton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE49 0 Tynedale District Council Haltwhistle (Incl Coanwood, Melkridge) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE49 9 Tynedale District Council Haltwhistle (Incl Melkridge, Cawburn) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE62 5 Wansbeck District Council Choppington (Incl Scotland Gate, Stakeford) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE63 0 Wansbeck District Council Ashington (Incl North Seaton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE63 8 Wansbeck District Council Station Road, Ashington 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE63 9 Wansbeck District Council Ashington (Incl Woodhorn, North Seaton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE64 6 Wansbeck District Council Front Street, Newbiggin-by-the-sea 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE8 1 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Gateshead (Incl Bensham) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE8 2 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Redheugh Court, Gateshead 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE8 3 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Mill Road, Gateshead 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE8 4 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Gateshead (Incl Bensham, Saltwell) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE9 5 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Gateshead (Incl Low Fell, Sheriff Hill, Deckham) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE9 6 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Gateshead (Incl Low Fell) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NE9 7 Gateshead Metropolitan Borough Council Gateshead (Incl Springwell, Wrekenton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NG11 0 Rushcliffe Council Gotham, Barton-in-fabis 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG11 6 Rushcliffe Council Ruddington, Bunny, Bradmore 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG12 1 Rushcliffe Council Radcliffe-on-trent, Shelford 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG12 2 Rushcliffe Council Radcliffe-on-trent 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG12 3 Rushcliffe Council Cotgrave, Cropwell Bishop 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG12 4 Rushcliffe Council Edwalton, Tollerton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG12 5 Rushcliffe Council Keyworth, Wysall, Plumtree 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE



NG13 8 Rushcliffe Council Bingham, East Bridgford 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG13 9 Rushcliffe Council Whatton, Aslockton, Langar, Orston 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG14 5 Gedling Council Burton Joyce, Bulcote 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG14 6 Gedling Council Calverton, Woodborough 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG15 0 Gedling Council Newstead Village, Annesley 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG15 9 Gedling Council Ravenshead 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG16 4 Amber Valley Borough Council Langley Mill 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG2 5 Rushcliffe Council West Bridgford, Gamston, Adbolton, Nottingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG2 6 Rushcliffe Council West Bridgford, Gamston 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG2 7 Rushcliffe Council West Bridgford, Nottingham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG3 6 Gedling Council Nottingham (Incl Mapperley, Porchester) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG4 1 Gedling Council Carlton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG4 2 Gedling Council Netherfield, Colwick, Gedling 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG4 3 Gedling Council Carlton, Gedling 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG4 4 Gedling Council Gedling, Lambley, Carlton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG5 4 Gedling Council Woodthorpe, Sherwood 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG5 6 Gedling Council Arnold, Daybrook 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG5 7 Gedling Council Arnold 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NG5 8 Gedling Council Arnold, Redhill 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

NN12 6 South Northamptonshire District 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN12 7 South Northamptonshire District 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN12 8 South Northamptonshire District 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN13 5 South Northamptonshire District 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN13 6 South Northamptonshire District 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN13 7 South Northamptonshire District 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN4 5 South Northamptonshire District 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN7 1 South Northamptonshire District 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN7 2 South Northamptonshire District 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN7 3 South Northamptonshire District 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NN7 4 South Northamptonshire District 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

NR1 1 Norwich City Council Recorder Road, Norwich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR1 2 Norwich City Council Norwich (Incl Old Lakenham) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR1 3 Norwich City Council Southwell Road, Norwich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR1 4 Norwich City Council St Leonards Road, Norwich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR11 7 North Norfolk District Council Aldborough, Erpingham, Banningham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR11 8 North Norfolk District Council Mundesley, Southrepps, Roughton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR12 0 North Norfolk District Council Bacton, Hickling, Happisburgh 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



NR12 8 North Norfolk District Council Hoveton, Wroxham, Horning, Tunstead 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR12 9 North Norfolk District Council Stalham, Sutton, Smallburgh 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR2 1 Norwich City Council Pottergate, Norwich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR2 2 Norwich City Council Unthank Road, Norwich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR2 3 Norwich City Council Earlham Road, Norwich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR2 4 Norwich City Council Norwich (Incl West Pottergate) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR21 0 North Norfolk District Council Little Snoring, Hindringham, Binham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR21 7 North Norfolk District Council Hempton, Colkirk 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR21 8 North Norfolk District Council Norwich Road, Fakenham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR21 9 North Norfolk District Council Fakenham (Incl South Creake, Sculthorpe) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR22 6 North Norfolk District Council Walsingham (Incl Houghton St. Giles, Egmere) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR23 1 North Norfolk District Council Wells-next-the-sea (Incl Stiffkey) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR24 2 North Norfolk District Council Briston, Edgefield, Swanton Novers 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR25 6 North Norfolk District Council Holt (Incl High Kelling, Bodham) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR25 7 North Norfolk District Council Blakeney, Weybourne, Cley, Langham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR26 8 North Norfolk District Council Sheringham (Incl Beeston Regis, Upper Sheringham)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR27 0 North Norfolk District Council Cromer (Incl Overstrand, Northrepps) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR27 9 North Norfolk District Council Cromer (Incl West Runton, East Runton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR28 0 North Norfolk District Council North Walsham (Incl Trunch, Felmingham, Knapton)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR28 9 North Norfolk District Council North Walsham (Incl Worstead) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR29 5 North Norfolk District Council Ludham, Potter Heigham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR3 1 Norwich City Council Magdalen Street, Norwich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR3 2 Norwich City Council Mile Cross, Norwich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR3 3 Norwich City Council Woodcock Road, Norwich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR3 4 Norwich City Council Gertrude Road, Norwich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR4 6 Norwich City Council Norwich (Incl Cringleford, Keswick, Eaton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR4 7 Norwich City Council Norwich (Incl Cringleford, Colney) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR5 8 Norwich City Council Norwich (Incl West Earlham) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR5 9 Norwich City Council Swafield Street, Norwich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NR7 9 Norwich City Council Plumstead Road East, Norwich 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

NW11 0 London Borough of Barnet 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

NW2 6 Brent 26.01.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

NW2 7 Brent 26.01.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

NW9 9 Brent 19.01.26-24.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

OL10 1 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL10 2 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL10 3 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



OL10 4 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL11 1 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL11 2 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL11 3 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL11 4 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL11 5 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL12 0 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL12 6 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL12 7 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL12 9 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL15 0 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL15 8 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL15 9 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL16 1 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL16 2 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL16 3 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL16 4 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OL16 5 Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Co 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OX17 2 South Northamptonshire District 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OX17 3 South Northamptonshire District 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

OX18 1 West Oxfordshire District Council Glenmore Road, Carterton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX18 2 West Oxfordshire District Council Bampton (Incl Aston, Clanfield) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX18 3 West Oxfordshire District Council Carterton (Incl Brize Norton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX18 4 West Oxfordshire District Council Burford (Incl Fulbrook) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX20 1 West Oxfordshire District Council Woodstock (Incl Bladon, Wootton, Glympton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX28 1 West Oxfordshire District Council Farmers Close, Witney 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX28 2 West Oxfordshire District Council Pensclose, Witney 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX28 3 West Oxfordshire District Council Manor Road, Witney 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX28 4 West Oxfordshire District Council Queen Emmas Dyke, Witney 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX28 5 West Oxfordshire District Council Thorney Leys, Witney 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX28 6 West Oxfordshire District Council High Street, Witney 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX29 0 West Oxfordshire District Council Minster Lovell, Worsham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX29 4 West Oxfordshire District Council Eynsham, Cassington, Worton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX29 5 West Oxfordshire District Council Stanton Harcourt, Northmoor 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX29 6 West Oxfordshire District Council North Leigh, South Leigh 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX29 7 West Oxfordshire District Council Ducklington, Standlake, Curbridge 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX29 8 West Oxfordshire District Council Long Hanborough, Stonesfield 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



OX29 9 West Oxfordshire District Council Hailey, Leafield, Crawley 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX7 3 West Oxfordshire District Council Charlbury, Chadlington, Finstock 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX7 4 West Oxfordshire District Council Enstone, Swerford, Great Tew 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX7 5 West Oxfordshire District Council Chipping Norton (Incl Great Rollright, Over Norton)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX7 6 West Oxfordshire District Council Milton-under-wychwood 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

OX7 7 West Oxfordshire District Council Middle Barton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

PE1 1 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE1 2 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE1 3 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE1 4 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE1 5 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE19 1 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE19 2 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE19 5 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE19 6 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE19 7 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE19 8 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE2 5 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE2 6 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE2 7 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE2 8 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE2 9 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE26 1 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE26 2 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE27 3 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE27 4 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE27 5 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE27 6 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE28 0 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE28 2 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE28 3 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE28 4 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE28 5 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE28 9 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE29 1 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE29 2 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE29 3 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



PE29 6 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE29 7 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE3 6 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE3 7 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE3 8 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE3 9 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE4 5 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE4 6 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE4 7 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE5 7 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE6 0 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE6 7 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE7 0 Peterborough City Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE7 3 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PE7 8 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR1 1 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR1 2 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR1 3 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR1 4 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR1 5 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR1 6 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR1 7 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR1 8 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR2 1 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR2 2 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR2 3 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR2 5 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR2 6 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR2 7 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR2 8 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR2 9 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR25 5 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR26 8 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR26 9 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR3 0 Wyre Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR3 1 Wyre Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR3 5 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



PR4 0 Preston Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR5 8 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR6 0 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR6 7 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR6 8 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR6 9 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR7 1 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR7 2 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR7 3 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR7 4 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR7 5 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR7 6 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR7 7 Chorley Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR8 1 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR8 2 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR8 4 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR8 6 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR9 0 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR9 7 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

PR9 9 Sefton Metropolitan Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RG12 0 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

RG12 2 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

RG12 7 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

RG12 8 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

RG12 9 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

RG42 1 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

RG42 2 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

RG42 3 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

RG42 4 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

RG42 5 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

RG42 6 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

RG42 7 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

RG45 7 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

RM11 2 Havering 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

RM15 4 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RM15 5 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RM15 6 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



RM16 2 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RM16 3 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RM16 4 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RM16 5 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RM16 6 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RM17 5 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RM17 6 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RM18 7 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RM18 8 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RM19 1 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RM20 1 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RM20 2 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RM20 3 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RM20 4 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

RM3 7 Havering 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

RM4 1 Epping Forest Council 19..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

RM5 3 Havering 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

SA10 6 Neath & Port Talbot Council Skewen, Neath Abbey 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA10 7 Neath & Port Talbot Council Neath (Incl Neath Abbey, Bryncoch, Dyffryn) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA10 8 Neath & Port Talbot Council Crynant, Cadoxton, Aberdulais 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA10 9 Neath & Port Talbot Council Seven Sisters, Coelbren 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA11 1 Neath & Port Talbot Council Neath (Incl Cimla, Melincryddan) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA11 2 Neath & Port Talbot Council Neath (Incl Briton Ferry, Cimla, Penrhiwtyn) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA11 3 Neath & Port Talbot Council Neath (Incl Tonna, Cimla, Crynallt) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA11 4 Neath & Port Talbot Council Resolven, Clyne, Melincourt 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA11 5 Neath & Port Talbot Council Glynneath, Cwmgwrach 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA12 6 Neath & Port Talbot Council Port Talbot (Incl Aberavon, Sandfields) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA12 7 Neath & Port Talbot Council Port Talbot (Incl Baglan) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA12 8 Neath & Port Talbot Council Port Talbot (Incl Baglan, Corlannau) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA12 9 Neath & Port Talbot Council Cwmavon, Pontrhydyfen 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA13 1 Neath & Port Talbot Council Port Talbot (Incl The Docks) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA13 2 Neath & Port Talbot Council Port Talbot (Incl Margam, Bryn, Goytre, Pen-y-cae)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA13 3 Neath & Port Talbot Council Cymmer, Glyncorrwg 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA35 0 Pembrokeshire Council Tegryn, Clydey, Llwyndrain 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA36 0 Pembrokeshire Council Hermon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA37 0 Pembrokeshire Council Blaenffos, Newchapel 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA41 3 Pembrokeshire Council Crymych (Incl Eglwyswrw, Brynberian, Velindre) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE



SA42 0 Pembrokeshire Council Newport (Incl Dinas Cross, Nevern, Parrog) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA43 3 Pembrokeshire Council St. Dogmaels, Moylegrove, Penybryn 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA61 1 Pembrokeshire Council Haverfordwest (Incl Merlins Bridge, Dredgeman Hill)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA61 2 Pembrokeshire Council City Road, Haverfordwest 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA62 3 Pembrokeshire Council Johnston, Broad Haven, St. Ishmaels 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA62 4 Pembrokeshire Council Llangwm, Hook, Crundale, Freystrop 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA62 5 Pembrokeshire Council Letterston, Mathry, Wolfscastle 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA62 6 Pembrokeshire Council St. Davids, Solva, Roch, Camrose 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA63 4 Pembrokeshire Council Clarbeston Road (Incl New Moat, Tufton, Walton East)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA64 0 Pembrokeshire Council Goodwick (Incl Stop And Call, St. Nicholas) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA65 9 Pembrokeshire Council Fishguard (Incl Dwrbach, Lower Town, Pontfaen) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA66 7 Pembrokeshire Council Llandissilio, Maenclochog, Efailwen 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA67 7 Pembrokeshire Council Narberth (Incl Llanddewi Velfrey, Coxhill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA67 8 Pembrokeshire Council Stepaside, Templeton, Amroth 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA68 0 Pembrokeshire Council Kilgetty (Incl Begelly, Cresselly) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA69 9 Pembrokeshire Council Saundersfoot (Incl Pentlepoir, Sardis, Twycross) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA70 7 Pembrokeshire Council Tenby (Incl Penally, Manorbier, Lydstep) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA70 8 Pembrokeshire Council Tenby (Incl St. Florence, Sageston) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA71 4 Pembrokeshire Council Pembroke (Incl Monkton, Golden Hill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA71 5 Pembrokeshire Council Pembroke (Incl Freshwater East) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA72 4 Pembrokeshire Council Cosheston, Waterloo 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA72 6 Pembrokeshire Council Pembroke Dock (Incl Pennar, Llanreath, Waterloo)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA73 1 Pembrokeshire Council Neyland, Steynton, Llanstadwell 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA73 2 Pembrokeshire Council Milford Haven (Incl Steynton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA73 3 Pembrokeshire Council Hakin, Herbrandston, Hubberston 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA8 3 Neath & Port Talbot Council Pontardawe 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA8 4 Neath & Port Talbot Council Pontardawe, Clydach 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SA9 2 Neath & Port Talbot Council Ystalyfera, Cwmllynfell 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

SE15 2 Southwark Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

SE15 4 Southwark Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

SE16 4 Southwark Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

SE22 8 Southwark Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

SE25 4 LONDON - Croydon 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

SE25 5 LONDON - Croydon 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

SE5 8 Southwark Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

SE9 1 Greenwich 26.01.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

SG1 1 Stevenage Borough Council Bedwell Crescent, Stevenage 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



SG1 2 Stevenage Borough Council Scarborough Avenue, Stevenage 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SG1 3 Stevenage Borough Council High Street, Stevenage 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SG1 4 Stevenage Borough Council Canterbury Way, Stevenage 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SG1 5 Stevenage Borough Council Archer Road, Stevenage 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SG19 3 Huntingdonshire District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SG2 0 Stevenage Borough Council Chells Way, Stevenage 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SG2 7 Stevenage Borough Council Stevenage (Incl Walkern, Benington, Aston) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SG2 8 Stevenage Borough Council Broadwater Crescent, Stevenage 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SG2 9 Stevenage Borough Council Shephall Way, Stevenage 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SL5 8 Bracknell Forest Borough Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

SL9 0 Chiltern Council Chalfont St. Peter , Sl 9 0 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SL9 9 Chiltern Council Layter's Green, Chalfont St Peter, Slough 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SM3 8 Sutton 26.01.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

SM5 3 Sutton 26.01.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

SM5 4 Sutton 26.01.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

SN1 1 Swindon Borough Council David Murray John Tower, Swindon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN1 2 Swindon Borough Council County Road, Swindon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN1 3 Swindon Borough Council Victoria Road, Swindon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN1 4 Swindon Borough Council Swindon (Incl West Leaze) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN1 5 Swindon Borough Council William Street, Swindon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN1 7 Swindon Borough Council South Leaze, Swindon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN12 6 West Wiltshire District Council Melksham (Incl Bowerhill, Seend, Redstocks) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN12 7 West Wiltshire District Council Melksham (Incl Beanacre, Melksham Forest)# 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN12 8 West Wiltshire District Council Melksham (Incl Atworth, Whitley) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN2 1 Swindon Borough Council Swindon (Incl Rodbourne, Gorse Hill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN2 2 Swindon Borough Council Even Swindon, Swindon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN2 5 Swindon Borough Council Penhill Drive, Swindon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN2 7 Swindon Borough Council Swindon (Incl Upper Stratton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN2 8 Swindon Borough Council Swindon (Incl Kembrey Park) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN25 1 Swindon Borough Council Swindon (Incl Haydon Wick) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN25 2 Swindon Borough Council Swindon (Incl Blunsdon St. Andrew) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN25 3 Swindon Borough Council Whitworth Road, Swindon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN25 4 Swindon Borough Council Swindon (Incl Blunsdon) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN25 5 Swindon Borough Council Blunsdon, Groundwell Ind Est 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN25 6 Swindon Borough Council Kingsdown Caravan Park, Swindon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN26 7 Swindon Borough Council Blunsdon, SN26 7 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN26 8 Swindon Borough Council Blunsdon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



SN3 1 Swindon Borough Council Swindon (Incl Broome Manor) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN3 2 Swindon Borough Council Welcombe Avenue, Swindon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN3 3 Swindon Borough Council Walcot East, Eldene, Swindon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN3 4 Swindon Borough Council Swindon (Incl Stratton St. Margaret) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN3 5 Swindon Borough Council Swindon (Incl Dorcan) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN3 6 Swindon Borough Council Swindon (Incl Coate) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN4 0 Swindon Borough Council Chiseldon, Wanborough, Wroughton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN4 9 Swindon Borough Council Wroughton, Broad Hinton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN5 5 Swindon Borough Council Shaw, Peatmoor, Middleleaze 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN5 6 Swindon Borough Council Grange Park, The Prinnels 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN5 7 Swindon Borough Council Westlea, Eastleaze 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN5 8 Swindon Borough Council Toothill, Freshbrook 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SN6 7 Swindon Borough Council Highworth, Stanton Fitzwarren 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP1 1 Salisbury Council Salisbury (Incl Laverstock) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP1 2 Salisbury Council The Close, Salisbury 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP1 3 Salisbury Council Salisbury (Incl Bishopdown, Stratford Sub Castle) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP2 0 Salisbury Council Wilton, South Newton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP2 7 Salisbury Council Devizes Road, Salisbury 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP2 8 Salisbury Council Salisbury (Incl Netherhampton, West Harnham) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP2 9 Salisbury Council Salisbury (Incl Quidhampton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP3 4 Salisbury Council Shrewton, Barford St. Martin 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP3 5 Salisbury Council Fovant, Dinton, Chilmark, Teffont 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP3 6 Salisbury Council Tisbury, East Knoyle, Hindon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP4 0 Salisbury Council Porton, Newton Toney, Allington 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP4 6 Salisbury Council Gomeldon, Old Sarum 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP4 7 Salisbury Council Amesbury, Lake, West Amesbury 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP4 8 Salisbury Council Durrington, Larkhill 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP4 9 Salisbury Council Bulford Barracks, Bulford 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP5 1 Salisbury Council Winterslow, Firsdown 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP5 2 Salisbury Council Redlynch, Whiteparish 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP5 3 Salisbury Council Downton, Alderbury, Whaddon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP5 4 Salisbury Council Coombe Bissett, Bishopstone, Nunton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP5 5 Salisbury Council Sixpenny Handley, Broad Chalke 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SP7 9 Salisbury Council Motcombe, Donhead St. Mary, Semley 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SR6 7 South Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Sunderland (Incl Cleadon, Whitburn) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SS12 0 Basildon District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS12 9 Basildon District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



SS13 1 Basildon District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS13 2 Basildon District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS13 3 Basildon District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS14 1 Basildon District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS14 2 Basildon District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS14 3 Basildon District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS15 4 Basildon District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS15 5 Basildon District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS15 6 Basildon District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS16 4 Basildon District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS16 5 Basildon District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS16 6 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS17 0 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS17 7 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS17 8 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

SS17 9 Thurrock District Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

ST5 0 Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council Newcastle (Incl Wolstanton, May Bank, Porthill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

ST5 1 Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council High Street, Newcastle 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

ST5 2 Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council Orme Road, Newcastle 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

ST5 3 Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council Clayton Road, Newcastle 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

ST5 4 Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council Newcastle (Incl Butterton, Acton, Clayton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

ST5 5 Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council Keele, Baldwins Gate, Whitmore 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

ST5 6 Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council Newcastle (Incl Silverdale, Knutton, Scot Hay) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

ST5 7 Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council Newcastle (Incl Chesterton, Red Street) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

ST5 8 Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council Newcastle (Incl Wolstanton, Porthill, Bradwell) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

ST5 9 Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council Newcastle (Incl Cross Heath) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

ST7 1 Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council Talke, Kidsgrove, Talke Pits 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

ST7 4 Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council Kidsgrove, Packmoor 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

ST7 8 Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council Bignall End, Audley 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SW11 3 Wandsworth 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

SW11 4 Wandsworth 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

SW19 6 Wandsworth 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

SW6 2 Hammersmith & Fulham Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

SW6 5 Hammersmith & Fulham Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

SY1 1 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council Wyle Cop, Shrewsbury 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SY1 2 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council New Park Road, Shrewsbury 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SY1 3 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council Mount Pleasant Road, Shrewsbury 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



SY1 4 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council Shrewsbury (Incl Ditherington, Harlescott) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SY2 5 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council Monkmoor Road, Shrewsbury 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SY2 6 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council Abbey Foregate, Shrewsbury 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SY3 0 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council Bayston Hill, Lyth Bank 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SY3 5 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council Bicton Heath, Bowbrook 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SY3 6 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council Steepside, Shrewsbury 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SY3 7 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council Shrewsbury (Incl Kingsland, Belle Vue) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SY3 8 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council Shrewsbury (Incl Bicton, Shelton, Bicton Heath) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SY3 9 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council Shrewsbury (Incl Meole Brace) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SY4 1 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council Ruyton Xi Towns 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SY5 0 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council Minsterley, Pontesbury 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SY5 6 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council Cressage, Cross Houses, Cound 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SY5 7 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council Dorrington, Condover, Longnor 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SY5 8 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council Hanwood, Longden, Pulverbatch 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SY5 9 Shrewsbury & Atcham Borough Council Westbury, Ford, Worthen 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

SY8 4 Herefordshire Council Orleton, Brimfield 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA1 1 Taunton Deane Borough Council Taunton (Incl Frieze Hill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA1 2 Taunton Deane Borough Council Taunton (Incl Holway, Bathpool) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA1 3 Taunton Deane Borough Council Taunton (Incl Sherford) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA1 4 Taunton Deane Borough Council Trull Road, Taunton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA1 5 Taunton Deane Borough Council Taunton (Incl Bishops Hull) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA2 6 Taunton Deane Borough Council Taunton (Incl Norton Fitzwarren, Staplegrove) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA2 7 Taunton Deane Borough Council Cheddon Road, Taunton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA2 8 Taunton Deane Borough Council Taunton (Incl Monkton Heathfield) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA21 0 Taunton Deane Borough Council Tonedale, Holcombe Rogus 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA21 8 Taunton Deane Borough Council Wellington (Incl Pyles Thorne) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA21 9 Taunton Deane Borough Council Wellington (Incl Rockwell Green) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA3 5 Taunton Deane Borough Council Creech St. Michael, Ruishton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA3 6 Taunton Deane Borough Council North Curry, Stoke St. Gregory 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA3 7 Taunton Deane Borough Council Trull, Churchinford, Blagdon Hill 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA4 1 Taunton Deane Borough Council Cotford St. Luke, Milverton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA4 2 Taunton Deane Borough Council Wiveliscombe, Huish Champflower 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA4 3 Taunton Deane Borough Council Bishops Lydeard 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA5 1 Sedgemoor Council Nether Stowey, Stogursey, Spaxton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA5 2 Sedgemoor Council Cannington, Combwich, Enmore 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA6 3 Sedgemoor Council Bridgwater (Incl Chilton Trinity, Newtown) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA6 4 Sedgemoor Council Bridgwater (Incl Pawlett, Puriton, Stretcholt) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



TA6 5 Sedgemoor Council Bridgwater (Incl Dunwear, Somerset Bridge) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA6 6 Sedgemoor Council Bridgwater (Incl North Petherton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA6 7 Sedgemoor Council Bridgwater (Incl Wembdon) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA7 0 Sedgemoor Council Westonzoyland, Middlezoy, Othery 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA7 8 Sedgemoor Council Woolavington, Puriton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA7 9 Sedgemoor Council Ashcott, Chilton Polden, Catcott 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA8 1 Sedgemoor Council Highbridge Road, Burnham-on-sea 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA8 2 Sedgemoor Council Burnham-on-sea (Incl Berrow, Brean) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA9 3 Sedgemoor Council Highbridge (Incl West Huntspill, East Huntspill) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TA9 4 Sedgemoor Council Mark, Brent Knoll, East Brent 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TF9 4 Newcastle under Lyme Borough Council Loggerheads, Ashley, Ashley Heath 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TN10 3 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

TN10 4 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

TN11 0 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

TN11 9 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

TN12 5 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

TN15 7 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

TN15 8 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

TN15 9 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

TN28 8 Folkestone and Hythe District Council New Romney (Incl Greatstone, Littlestone) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

TN29 0 Folkestone and Hythe District Council Dymchurch, St. Marys Bay, Burmarsh 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

TN29 9 Folkestone and Hythe District Council Lydd, Lydd On Sea, Brookland 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CORE

TN9 1 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

TN9 2 Tonbridge and Malling Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX LOTTERY

TQ11 0 Teignbridge District Council Buckfastleigh (Incl Buckfast, Dean Prior, Scorriton)29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TQ12 1 Teignbridge District Council Newton Abbot (Incl Broadlands) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TQ12 2 Teignbridge District Council Queen Street, Newton Abbot 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TQ12 3 Teignbridge District Council Kingsteignton, Sandygate 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TQ12 4 Teignbridge District Council Newton Abbot (Incl Stokeinteignhead) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TQ12 5 Teignbridge District Council Kingskerswell, Ipplepen 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TQ12 6 Teignbridge District Council Ogwell, Heathfield, Liverton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TQ13 0 Teignbridge District Council Chudleigh, Trusham 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TQ13 7 Teignbridge District Council Ashburton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TQ13 8 Teignbridge District Council Chagford, Moretonhampstead 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TQ13 9 Teignbridge District Council Bovey Tracey, Lustleigh 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TQ14 0 Teignbridge District Council Shaldon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TQ14 8 Teignbridge District Council Dawlish Road, Teignmouth 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



TQ14 9 Teignbridge District Council Teignmouth (Incl Bishopsteignton, Lindridge) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR10 9 Kerrier District Council Mabe Burnthouse, Longdowns 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR11 5 Kerrier District Council Constantine, Mawnan Smith 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR12 6 Kerrier District Council St. Keverne, Coverack, Manaccan 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR12 7 Kerrier District Council Mullion, Ruan Minor 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR13 0 Kerrier District Council Helston (Incl Wendron, Porkellis) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR13 8 Kerrier District Council Meneage Street, Helston 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR13 9 Kerrier District Council Porthleven, Breage, Ashton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR14 0 Kerrier District Council Praze, Tolvaddon, Barripper 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR14 7 Kerrier District Council Camborne (Incl Pengegon, Beacon, Treswithian) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR14 8 Kerrier District Council Camborne (Incl Tuckingmill, North Roskear) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR14 9 Kerrier District Council Troon, Brea, Praze, Beacon 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR15 1 Kerrier District Council Redruth (Incl Mount Ambrose, Redruth Highway) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR15 2 Kerrier District Council Redruth (Incl South Downs) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR15 3 Kerrier District Council Pool, Illogan Highway, Illogan 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR16 4 Kerrier District Council Illogan, Portreath, Paynters Lane 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR16 5 Kerrier District Council St. Day, Carharrack, Lanner 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR16 6 Kerrier District Council Four Lanes, Lanner, Carnkie 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR17 0 Penwith District Council West End, Marazion 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR18 2 Penwith District Council Penzance (Incl Abbey Slip, Chyandour) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR18 3 Penwith District Council Heamoor, Gulval 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR18 4 Penwith District Council Penzance (Incl Tredarvah, Castle Horneck) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR18 5 Penwith District Council Newlyn 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR19 6 Penwith District Council Mousehole, St. Buryan 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR19 7 Penwith District Council St. Just, Pendeen, Sennen 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR20 8 Penwith District Council Long Rock, Ludgvan, Madron, Crowlas 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR20 9 Penwith District Council Goldsithney, Praa Sands 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR26 1 Penwith District Council St. Ives (Incl Ayr) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR26 2 Penwith District Council Carbis Bay 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR26 3 Penwith District Council Lelant, Zennor, Halsetown 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR27 4 Penwith District Council Hayle (Incl Phillack, Loggans, Ventonleague) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR27 5 Penwith District Council Connor Downs, Gwinear, Phillack 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR27 6 Penwith District Council St. Erth, Leedstown 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TR3 7 Kerrier District Council Stithians, Perranwell Station 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS1 1 Middlesborough Borough Council Central Mews, Middlesbrough 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS1 2 Middlesborough Borough Council Borough Road, Middlesbrough 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS1 3 Middlesborough Borough Council Abingdon Road, Middlesbrough 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



TS1 4 Middlesborough Borough Council Parliament Road, Middlesbrough 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS1 5 Middlesborough Borough Council Monkland Close, Middlesbrough 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS24 0 Hartlepool Council Hartlepool (Incl The Headland, Middleton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS24 7 Hartlepool Council Middleton Grange Shopping Centre, Hartlepool 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS24 8 Hartlepool Council Raby Road, Hartlepool 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS24 9 Hartlepool Council West View Road, Hartlepool 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS25 1 Hartlepool Council Hartlepool (Incl Seaton Carew) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS25 2 Hartlepool Council Hartlepool (Incl Greatham, Seaton Carew) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS25 3 Hartlepool Council Owton Manor Lane, Hartlepool 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS25 4 Hartlepool Council Catcote Road, Hartlepool 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS25 5 Hartlepool Council Oxford Road, Hartlepool 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS26 0 Hartlepool Council Throston Grange Lane, Hartlepool 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS26 8 Hartlepool Council Grange Road, Hartlepool 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS26 9 Hartlepool Council Park Road, Hartlepool 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS27 3 Hartlepool Council Hartlepool (Incl Elwick, Hart, Dalton Piercy) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS3 0 Middlesborough Borough Council Middlesbrough (Incl Ormesby) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS3 6 Middlesborough Borough Council Middlesbrough (Incl North Ormesby) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS3 7 Middlesborough Borough Council Overdale Road, Middlesbrough 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS3 8 Middlesborough Borough Council Middlesbrough (Incl Cargo Fleet) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS3 9 Middlesborough Borough Council Cargo Fleet Lane, Middlesbrough 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS4 2 Middlesborough Borough Council Marton Road, Middlesbrough 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS4 3 Middlesborough Borough Council Broadwell Road, Middlesbrough 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS5 4 Middlesborough Borough Council Acklam Road, Middlesbrough 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS5 5 Middlesborough Borough Council Middlesbrough (Incl Linthorpe) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS5 6 Middlesborough Borough Council The Avenue, Middlesbrough 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS5 7 Middlesborough Borough Council Acklam Road, Acklam, Middlesbrough 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS5 8 Middlesborough Borough Council Middlesbrough (Incl Acklam, Brookfield) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS7 0 Middlesborough Borough Council Nunthorpe 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS7 8 Middlesborough Borough Council Marton-in-cleveland 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS8 0 Middlesborough Borough Council Coulby Newham, Maltby, Newby 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TS8 9 Middlesborough Borough Council Hemlington 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

TW18 3 Runnymede Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

TW20 0 Runnymede Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

TW20 8 Runnymede Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

TW20 9 Runnymede Borough Council 13..01.26-31.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE

TW5 0 Hounslow 19.01.26-24.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

TW7 4 Hounslow 26.01.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY



TW7 6 Hounslow 26.01.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

TW8 9 Hounslow 19.01.26-24.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

UB10 8 Hillingdon 26.01.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

UB10 8 Hillingdon 19.01.26-24.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

UB7 7 Hillingdon 19.01.26-24.01.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

W12 8 Hammersmith & Fulham Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

W13 9 Ealing 26.01.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CORE + LOTTERY

W6 7 Hammersmith & Fulham Council 26.01.25-01.02.26 ACWYRE CORE

WA1 1 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA1 2 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA1 3 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA1 4 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA10 1 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA10 2 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA10 3 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA10 4 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA10 5 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA10 6 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA11 0 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA11 7 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA11 8 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA11 9 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA12 0 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA12 8 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA12 9 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA13 0 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA2 0 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA2 7 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA2 8 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA2 9 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA3 4 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA3 5 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA3 6 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA3 7 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA4 1 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA4 2 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA4 3 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC



WA4 5 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA4 6 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA5 0 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA5 1 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA5 2 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA5 3 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA5 4 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA5 7 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA5 8 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA5 9 Warrington Borough Council 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA8 3 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA9 1 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA9 2 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA9 3 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA9 4 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WA9 5 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WD4 9 Dacorum Borough Council Chipperfield, Bucks Hill 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

WF11 9 Selby District Council Knottingley (Incl Byram, Brotherton, Fairburn) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

WN4 0 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WN5 7 St Helens Metropolitan Borough Counci 29.12.25-01.02.26 BRITEVOX CCC

WR13 5 Herefordshire Council Cradley, Leigh Sinton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

WV14 8 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Bilston (Incl Coseley, Bradley, Wallbrook) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

WV14 9 Dudley Metropolitan Borough Counci Bilston (Incl Coseley, Woodcross) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO17 6 Ryedale District Council Swinton, Kirby Misperton, Amotherby 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO17 7 Ryedale District Council Malton (Incl Old Malton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO17 8 Ryedale District Council Rillington, Sherburn, Norton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO17 9 Ryedale District Council Norton, Leavening, Burythorpe 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO18 7 Ryedale District Council Pickering (Incl Thornton Dale) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO18 8 Ryedale District Council Pickering (Incl Middleton, Wrelton) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO19 6 Selby District Council Riccall, Wheldrake, Escrick 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO23 7 Selby District Council Appleton Roebuck 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO26 7 Harrogate Borough Council Tockwith, Long Marston 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO26 8 Harrogate Borough Council Whixley, Green Hammerton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO26 9 Harrogate Borough Council Great Ouseburn 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO51 9 Harrogate Borough Council Boroughbridge 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO60 6 Ryedale District Council Sheriff Hutton, Terrington 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO60 7 Ryedale District Council Welburn, Flaxton, Westow 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC



YO62 4 Ryedale District Council Ampleforth, Slingsby 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO62 5 Ryedale District Council Helmsley, Harome, Oswaldkirk 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO62 6 Ryedale District Council Kirkbymoorside, Sinnington 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO62 7 Ryedale District Council Nawton, Wombleton 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO8 3 Selby District Council Selby (Incl Cawood, Wistow, Wistow Lordship) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO8 4 Selby District Council Flaxley Road, Selby 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO8 5 Selby District Council Barlby, North Duffield 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO8 6 Selby District Council Hemingbrough, Bubwith, Cliffe 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO8 8 Selby District Council Selby (Incl Camblesforth, Barlow) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC

YO8 9 Selby District Council Selby (Incl Brayton, Thorpe Willoughby) 29.12.25-01.02.26 APPCO CCC


